
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 11/26/2019

Full Set 150.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 100.00$           BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$             

no cost 1 auto Full Set Town of Ellenboro Steve Lewis, Mayor 100 School Street P. O. Box 123 Ellenboro, WV  26346 304-869-3003 304-869-3006 elrecorder@zoominternet.net N/A Shipped FEDEX

no cost 2 auto CD Only WVIJDC Brandon Crace 1009 Bullitt Street Charleston, WV 25301 304-414-6501 bcrace@wvwda.org N/A Shipped FEDEX

no cost 3 auto Full Set Mid Ohio Valley Regional Council Tim Meeks 709 Market Street Parkersburg, WV  26101 304-422-4993 x135 tim.meeks@movrc.org N/A Shipped FEDEX

no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A emailed

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A emailed

6 N/A emailed

7 N/A emailed

8 N/A emailed

9 N/A emailed
11 N/A emailed

invoiced 12 10/30/2019 Full Set 10/30/19 UPS DG Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Harpster 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA  15132 412-751-4642 x113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 13 10/30/2019 Full Set 10/30/19 UPS DG D&M Contracting, Inc. Chris Gallick 1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandria, PA  15670 724-668-8775 724-668-8862 cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 14 10/30/2019 CD Only 10/31/19 UPS DG The Bluebook Bulding & Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East  Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 800-431-2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 15 11/1/2019 Full Set 11/1/19 UPS DG Ampeco, Inc. Aaron Putillion 605 Jake Run Road P. O. Box 681 Elkview, WV  25071 304-539-8570 ampeco18@gmail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 16 11/5/2019 Full Set 11/5/19 UPS DG Pro Contracting, Inc. Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway Lost Creek, WV  26385 304-745-8501 crreg9@gmail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 17 11/5/2019 CD Only 11/5/19 UPS DG J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 18 11/6/2019 CD Only 11/6/19 UPS DG Construct Connect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 800-364-2059 eric.mills@constructionconnect.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 19 11/7/2019 Full Set 11/7/19 UPS DG Stonegate Construction, Inc. Bernie Dunlap 1378 Way Road Belpre, OH 45714 304-482-2721 bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 20 11/8/2019 CD Only 11/8/19 FedEx DG Chojnacki Construction, Inc. Andrew Chojnacki 153 Cricket Road P. O. Box 22 Branchland, WV  25506 304-208-3935 andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

paid 21 11/11/2019 Full Set 11/12/19 UPS DG FAMCO, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road P. O. Box 1577 Huntington, WV  25701 304-529-3328 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 22 11/20/2019 Full Set 11/20/19 Picked Up RH Litman Excavating, Inc. Chris Hines 836 1st Street New Martinsville, WV 26155 304-455-2736 304-455-3534 chines@litmanexcavating.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 23 11/20/2019 CD Only 11/21/19 Picked Up DG Bear Contracting Tanner McCallister 1 Columbia Blvd. P. O. Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV  26330 Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-326-0160 304-326-0054 tmccallister@bear-contracting.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 24 11/21/2019 Full Set 11/21/19 Picked Up DG Northeast Kentucky Excavating, Inc. Gene Wilburn 2114 New Buckly Road P.O. Box 5088 , Ashland, KY 41105 Ashland, KY 41102 606-923-9203 606-475-3461 geneky@ymail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

TOWN OF ELLENBORO

TOWN OF ELLENBORO
RITCHIE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #1 - WASTE WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
Thrasher Project #101-020-1553

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, December 19, 2019 At 2:00 pm (REVISED PER ADDENDUM #1)

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

CONTRACT #1 - WASTE WATER SYSTEM  IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
101-020-1553

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 at 10:00 am 

1

mailto:elrecorder@zoominternet.net
mailto:tim.meeks@movrc.org
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:cjharpster@gmail.com
mailto:cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com
mailto:agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:ampeco18@gmail.com
mailto:crreg9@gmail.com
mailto:eric.mills@constructionconnect.com
mailto:bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com
mailto:andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com
mailto:sara.gutzmer@comcast.net
mailto:chines@litmanexcavating.com
mailto:tmccallister@bear-contracting.com
mailto:geneky@ymail.com

	Planholders

